

City of Stone Mountain - 2025 Splost Resurfacing Project						4/28/2025 13:00						
		Unit	Approx Qty									
				Vertical Earth	V.E. Bid	Atlanta Paving	Atlanta Paving	Blount	Blout Bid	A & S paving	A.S. paving	East Coast Grading?
150-1000	Traffic control	LS	1	\$ 70,904.06	\$ 70,904.06	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 46,030.16	\$ 46,030.16	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	non compliant
151-1000	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 25,300.00	\$ 25,300.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,206.86	\$ 15,206.86	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
205-0001	Unclassified exc	CY	600	\$ 131.38	\$ 78,828.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 76,800.00	\$ 163.54	\$ 98,124.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 60,000.00	
310-1101	GAB	CY	400	\$ 97.15	\$ 38,860.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 147.24	\$ 58,896.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 40,000.00	
402-3100	9.5 mm	TON	2900	\$ 163.57	\$ 474,353.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 469,800.00	\$ 141.77	\$ 411,133.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 377,000.00	
402-3190	19 mm	YON	300	\$ 188.19	\$ 56,457.00	\$ 174.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 222.58	\$ 66,774.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 37,500.00	
500-000	4" Class B	CY	30	\$ 793.83	\$ 23,814.90	\$ 730.00	\$ 21,900.00	\$ 618.60	\$ 18,558.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 9,750.00	
432-0204	Mill Pav 1"	SY	1385	\$ 8.12	\$ 11,246.20	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,850.00	\$ 3.54	\$ 4,902.90	\$ 6.50	\$ 9,002.50	
432-0206	Mill Pav 1.5"	SY	8990	\$ 4.05	\$ 36,409.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 35,960.00	\$ 5.19	\$ 46,658.10	\$ 6.00	\$ 53,940.00	
432-0208	Mill Pav 1.75"	SY	1570	\$ 7.48	\$ 11,743.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,700.00	\$ 2.88	\$ 4,521.60	\$ 6.50	\$ 10,205.00	
611-8050	Adjust MH frame	EA	25	\$ 399.22	\$ 9,980.50	\$ 9.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 415.50	\$ 10,387.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 18,750.00	
611-8140	Adjust Water Valve	EA	5	\$ 342.63	\$ 1,713.15	\$ 345.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 316.27	\$ 1,581.35	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	
652-9001	Traffic paint 5" white	LF	850	\$ 0.11	\$ 93.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 0.12	\$ 102.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 1,360.00	
652-9000	Traffic Painted symbols	EA	5	\$ 55.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	
652-9010	Traffic paint yellow	SF	400	\$ 3.30	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3.66	\$ 1,464.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 640.00	
845-12.01	24" smooth lined HDPE*	LF	30	\$ 247.90	\$ 7,437.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 634.73	\$ 19,041.90	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00	
845-2.01	24" HDPE end section	EA	2	\$ 1,932.39	\$ 3,864.78	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,635.49	\$ 5,270.98	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	
105-0000	street conditions	LS	1	\$ 1,317.16	\$ 1,317.16	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,312.16	\$ 2,312.16	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	
			TOTAL		\$ 853,917.35		\$ 855,360.00		\$ 811,269.51		\$ 640,247.50	BASE BID
		Alternate bid Add Alternate			\$ 122,560.12		\$ 100,000.00		\$ 85,806.11		\$ 113,000.00	ALT ADD 1
			OVERALL		\$ 976,477.47		\$ 955,360.00		\$ 897,075.62		\$ 753,247.50	TOTAL